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Under 10 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marenzi Edoardo FLI   -10 M 0.00/49 0.00/49   317.23 
2   Bisetti Bryan FLI   -10 M 1.50/43 2.00/46   267.82 
3   Di Bello Nicolas FLI   -10 M 2.50/37 0.00/37   103.81 

Under 10 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pirri Beatrice LAG   -10 F 2.50/34 4.00/34   111.16 

Under 12 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Borselli Riccardo TWS   -12 M 5.25/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   539.03 
2   Grassi Simone FLI   -12 M 3.50/52 5.00/55/18.25   492.12 
3   Andronico Luca SUD   -12 M 4.00/46 5.00/46   258.65 
4   La Malfa Alberto GER   -12 M 3.00/31 1.00/31   22.64 

Under 12 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vitali Elisa FLI   -12 F 2.50/52 3.00/52   504.26 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caruso Brando FLI   -14 M 4.50/55/11.25 2.50/55/11.25   947.38 
2   Archontakis Alessandro PDT   -14 M 1.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   672.44 
3   Pajni Gianmarco GER   -14 M 3.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   597.45 
4   Caldarola Francesco LAG   -14 M 1.50/55/14.25 0.00/55/18.25   565.67 
5   Caprioli Michele LAG   -14 M 0.00/55/14.25 0.00/34   542.46 
6   Borselli Agostino TWS   -14 M 5.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   527.28 
7   Ghisi Ettore GER   -14 M 2.00/37 0.50/34   76.40 
8   Ghisi Alberto GER   -14 M 1.50/37 0.50/34   73.80 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bagnoli Alice LUN   -14 F 1.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00   885.52 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Garassino Francesco PDT   -17 M 1.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00   728.82 
2   Paci Alessandro GER   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   672.21 
3   Berio Edoardo REC   -17 M 0.50/58/14.25 3.50/58/13.00   672.21 
4   Cavalli Riccardo LUN   -17 M 5.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25   603.08 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

5   Van De Putte Matteo POT   -17 M 5.00/58/18.25 3.50/55/18.25   438.53 
6   Caprioli Giorgio LAG   -17 M 5.00/58/18.25 0.00/37   438.53 
7   Guralia Levan GER   -17 M 0.00/37 0.00/37    

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kaldis Arieta GER   -17 F 1.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   759.87 
2   Rustioni Lucia SUD   -17 F 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   477.00 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Spinelli Luca REC   -21 M 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25   771.73 
2   Van De Putte Luca POT   -21 M 2.50/58/12.00 5.00/58/13.00   684.78 
3   D'Alberto Lorenzo LUN   -21 M 5.00/58/13.00 5.50/58/13.00   639.73 
4   Benatti Nicholas GER   -21 M 1.50/58/14.25   501.55 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caruso Silvia FLI   -21 F 1.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   822.48 
2   Pajni Maria Luisa GER   -21 F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   717.62 
3   Bagnoli Martina LUN   -21 F 2.50/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00   620.51 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Allais Carlo SNA   Ope M 0.00/58/10.75 1.00/58/10.75   816.82 
2   Luzzeri Matteo GER   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25   728.89 
3   Kasner Fabrizio JOL   Ope M 1.00/37 2.50/49   192.44 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mosti Marina OME   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00   765.68 
2   Aureli Valentina SKI   Ope F 0.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   491.10 
3   La Ganga Carlotta LUN   Ope F 4.00/34 1.50/34   42.36 

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Buzzotta Patrizio GOZ   35+ M 1.00/55/10.75 3.00/55/11.25   900.97 
2   Porcari Marco TMM   35+ M 4.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25   780.60 
3   Mariani Gabriele LAG   35+ M 0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   728.20 
4   Speri Nicola SUD   35+ M 1.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00   694.38 
5   Lotti Enrico FER   35+ M 4.00/55/14.25 1.50/34   545.58 
6   Fava Ugo SUD   35+ M 4.50/34 0.00/34   44.79 
7   Laurent Gabort SUD   35+ M 4.00/34 1.50/34   39.81 
8   Bonazzi Giancarlo GER   35+ M 2.00/34 1.50/34   19.91 
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Over 35 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Di Luggo Annalaura TWS   35+ F 4.50/55/18.25 1.50/52   629.61 
2   Bello Roberta SUD   35+ F 3.00/52 1.00/52   491.59 
3   Caforio Stefania PDT   35+ F 2.00/46 2.00/49   379.38 

Over 45 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Luzzeri Fedele JOL   45+ M 3.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   781.97 
2   Tamanza Sergio JOL   45+ M 1.50/55/12.00 2.50/34   754.49 
3   Donaggio Arduino SUD   45+ M 5.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   736.47 
4   Mantegazza Andrea LUN   45+ M 3.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/13.00   625.09 
5   Andronico Giovanni SUD   45+ M 2.50/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   608.83 
6   Pizzocari Gerardo SUD   45+ M 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   592.81 
7   Forlin Federico LIQ   45+ M 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25   592.81 
8   Piodi Guido TMM   45+ M 5.00/34 2.50/55/14.25   569.22 
9   Gagliardi Vittorio TMM   45+ M 2.00/34 2.50/55/14.25   569.22 

10   Sabaini Roberto SUD   45+ M 4.00/34 2.50/55/16.00   480.03 
11   Cavagna Walter SUD   45+ M 5.00/34 0.00/34   54.08 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Di Placido Sabina LAG   45+ F 1.50/55/16.00 1.50/55/14.25   820.10 

Over 55 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vassallo Sergio CUS   55+ M 3.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25   863.53 
2   Dragoni Corrado KLI   55+ M 4.00/34 1.50/52   402.59 
3   Folletto Alfeo JOL   55+ M 3.00/34 1.00/34   41.50 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Baldini Emanuela KLI   55+ F 1.00/34 0.00/34   16.02 

Under 10 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marenzi Edoardo FLI   -10 M 1930 2340   470.35 
2   Bisetti Bryan FLI   -10 M 510 750   168.92 
3   Di Bello Nicolas FLI   -10 M 280 280   69.59 

Under 10 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pirri Beatrice LAG   -10 F 740 530   257.59 

Under 12 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Grassi Simone FLI   -12 M 2800 3260   580.12 
2   Borselli Riccardo TWS   -12 M 780 910   183.98 
3   La Malfa Alberto GER   -12 M 660 740   152.73 

Under 12 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vitali Elisa FLI   -12 F 1440 1430   281.03 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caruso Brando FLI   -14 M 7700 6330   960.78 
2   Pajni Gianmarco GER   -14 M 6210 6210   791.71 
3   Caldarola Francesco LAG   -14 M 1150 1780   257.14 
4   Caprioli Michele LAG   -14 M 1040 1290   192.45 
5   Borselli Agostino TWS   -14 M 700 520   111.01 
6   Ghisi Alberto GER   -14 M 480 600   96.63 
7   Ghisi Ettore GER   -14 M 560 560   90.81 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bagnoli Alice LUN   -14 F 5600 4110   854.39 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Paci Alessandro GER   -17 M 5050 4100   618.67 
2   Cavalli Riccardo LUN   -17 M 2650 4840   595.47 
3   Guralia Levan GER   -17 M 4040 1650   506.10 
4   Garassino Francesco PDT   -17 M 3990 4010   502.72 
5   Berio Edoardo REC   -17 M 2390 3840   483.50 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kaldis Arieta GER   -17 F 4270 4680   683.74 
2   Rustioni Lucia SUD   -17 F 4180 750   617.63 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Benatti Nicholas GER   -21 M 8660 8090   859.24 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   D'Alberto Lorenzo LUN   -21 M 8130 7150   811.76 
3   Spinelli Luca REC   -21 M 3980 6320   647.13 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caruso Silvia FLI   -21 F 5910 4810   823.83 
2   Bagnoli Martina LUN   -21 F 2930 3370   496.90 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Luzzeri Matteo GER   Ope M 5640 5290   541.51 
2   Buzzotta Massimiliano GOZ   Ope M 3000 4300   424.20 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   La Ganga Carlotta LUN   Ope F 940   157.48 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lagana Antonio TRE   35+ M 1070 1160   266.58 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Di Luggo Annalaura TWS   35+ F 250 250   125.44 

Over 45 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Forlin Federico LIQ   45+ M 840 1240   283.07 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Di Placido Sabina LAG   45+ F 1730 2390   1229.36 

Over 55 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vassallo Sergio CUS   55+ M 2100 2710   961.76 
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Over 55 Ladies Tricks    Results

Under 10 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marenzi Edoardo FLI   -10 M 10.9m 13.6m   559.17 

Under 10 Girls Jump    Results

Under 12 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Grassi Simone FLI   -12 M 17.2m 0.0m   421.15 

Under 12 Girls Jump    Results

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pajni Gianmarco GER   -14 M 38.3m 38.3m   905.94 
2   Caruso Brando FLI   -14 M 36.1m 37.5m   879.56 
3   Caldarola Francesco LAG   -14 M 23.0m 21.5m   443.65 
4   Caprioli Michele LAG   -14 M 22.1m 22.6m   432.89 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bagnoli Alice LUN   -14 F 19.7m 22.1m   568.05 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Paci Alessandro GER   -17 M 42.5m 45.4m   868.75 
2   Garassino Francesco PDT   -17 M 44.2m 43.1m   836.77 
3   Berio Edoardo REC   -17 M 39.5m 41.6m   768.68 
4   Cavalli Riccardo LUN   -17 M 41.2m 41.0m   758.35 
5   Guralia Levan GER   -17 M 21.4m 19.2m   303.11 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kaldis Arieta GER   -17 F 29.8m 30.3m   648.17 
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Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   D'Alberto Lorenzo LUN   -21 M 55.9m   878.88 
2   Spinelli Luca REC   -21 M 53.5m   826.51 

Under 21 Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bagnoli Martina LUN   -21 F 31.5m 31.9m   698.96 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Luzzeri Matteo GER   Ope M 53.0m 53.3m   727.48 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   La Ganga Carlotta LUN   Ope F 15.6m 17.9m   223.49 

Over 35 Men Jump    Results

Over 35 Ladies Jump    Results

Over 45 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gagliardi Vittorio TMM   45+ M 33.2m 35.0m   841.24 
2   Forlin Federico LIQ   45+ M 13.5m 14.1m   235.58 
3   Sabaini Roberto SUD   45+ M 12.3m 13.7m   226.27 

Over 45 Ladies Jump    Results

Over 55 Men Jump    Results

Over 55 Ladies Jump    Results

Under 10 Boys Overall  Results
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Marenzi Edoardo FLI   -10 M 317.23  470.35  559.17  1029.52 
2   Bisetti Bryan FLI   -10 M 267.82  168.92    436.74 
3   Di Bello Nicolas FLI   -10 M 103.81  69.59    173.40 

Under 10 Girls Overall  Results

Under 12 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Grassi Simone FLI   -12 M 492.12  580.12  421.15  1493.39 

Under 12 Girls Overall  Results

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Caruso Brando FLI   -14 M 947.38  960.78  879.56  2787.72 
2   Pajni Gianmarco GER   -14 M 597.45  791.71  905.94  2295.10 
3   Caldarola Francesco LAG   -14 M 565.67  257.14  443.65  1266.46 
4   Caprioli Michele LAG   -14 M 542.46  192.45  432.89  1167.80 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bagnoli Alice LUN   -14 F 885.52  854.39  568.05  2307.96 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Paci Alessandro GER   -17 M 672.21  618.67  868.75  2159.63 
2   Garassino Francesco PDT   -17 M 728.82  502.72  836.77  2068.31 
3   Cavalli Riccardo LUN   -17 M 603.08  595.47  758.35  1956.90 
4   Berio Edoardo REC   -17 M 672.21  483.50  768.68  1924.39 
5   Guralia Levan GER   -17 M   506.10  303.11  809.21 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kaldis Arieta GER   -17 F 759.87  683.74  648.17  2091.78 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   D'Alberto Lorenzo LUN   -21 M 639.73  811.76  878.88  2330.37 
2   Spinelli Luca REC   -21 M 771.73  647.13  826.51  2245.37 
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Under 21 Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bagnoli Martina LUN   -21 F 620.51  496.90  698.96  1816.37 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Luzzeri Matteo GER   Ope M 728.89  541.51  727.48  1997.88 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   La Ganga Carlotta LUN   Ope F 42.36  157.48  223.49  423.33 

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

Over 35 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 45 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Forlin Federico LIQ   45+ M 592.81  283.07  235.58  1111.46 

Over 45 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 55 Men Overall  Results

Over 55 Ladies Overall  Results


